1/8 Page Ad
Paragraph (max. 25 words)
1/8 Page Ad
Bullets
Fact Tag
Bullets in order of priority (max. 30 characters, including spaces)
$XXX $XXX
1/8 Page Ad

WorkForce® WF-2830 All-in-One Printer
Ordering Information
Product Name 	 Product Code	 UPC Code
WorkForce WF-2830 All-in-One Printer  (U.S. and Canada)	 C11CG30201	 0 10343 94596 8
212 Claria® Standard-capacity Black Ink Cartridge	 T212120-S   	 0 10343 94796 2
212 Claria Standard-capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T212220-S  	 0 10343 94799 3
212 Claria Standard-capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T212320-S	 0 10343 94800 6
212 Claria Standard-capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T212420-S	 0 10343 93486 3
212 Claria Standard-capacity Color Multi-pack (CMY) 	 T212520-S	 0 10343 94802 0
212 Claria Standard-capacity Color Multi-pack (CMYK) 	 T212120-BCS	 0 10343 94798 6
212 Claria High-capacity Color Multi-pack (CMY and XL B)	 T212XL-BCS	 0 10343 94807 9
212XL Claria High-capacity Black Ink Cartridge 	 T212XL120-S	 0 10343 94803 7
212XL Claria High-capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T212XL220-S	 0 10343 94804 4
212XL Claria High-capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T212XL320-S	 0 10343 94805 1
212XL Claria High-capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T212XL420-S	 0 10343 94806 2
Product Dimensions (W x D x H) and Weight
Printing: 14.8" x 22.8" x 9.5"
Storage: 14.8" x 11.8" x 6.7"
Weight: 11.5 lb